:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7428390

Sep 29, 2023 - 05:23 (UTC)

In epoch 232,137 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 713456 - 0.016323409 ETH®
27.24 USD

2 713457 - 0.016297041 ETH®
27.19 USD

3 713458 - 0.016344092 ETH®
27.27 USD

4 713459 - 0.016313568 ETH®
27.22 USD

S 713460 - 0.016317921 ETH®
27.23 USD

6 713461 - 0.016318014 ETH®
27.23 USD

7 713462 - 0.016311108 ETH®
27.21 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7428390
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/232137
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/713456
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/713457
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/713458
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/713459
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/713460
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/713461
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/713462

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

713463

713464

713465

713466

713467

713468

713469

713470

713471

Validator Id

642694

Amount

- 0.016294930
27.19 USD

- 0.016306710
27.21 USD

- 0.016303667
27.20 USD

- 0.016308494
27.21 USD

- 0.016346944
27.27 USD

- 0.016328606
27.24 USD

- 0.016283884
27.17 USD

- 0.016289864
27.18 USD

- 0.016312422
27.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.040395311
67.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/713463
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/713464
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/713465
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/713466
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/713467
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/713468
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/713469
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/713470
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/713471
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/642694

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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